COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

ISIN: DKO0060448595

Prehled

03.09.2024 14:40:25

Cena
125,30 EUR

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

WKN:

-0,75% (-0,95)

DK0060448595

CcoLOB
Tradegate
EUR
Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

Akcie

26.025 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

124,85 EUR
(300)

125,00 EUR
(300)

126,05 EUR
126,45 EUR
125,30 EUR
126,25 EUR

125,88076
EUR

920
115.810,30
15

100

14

160.00

150.00

140.00

130.00

120.00

110.00

106.00
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| “MM i
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2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory

Datum

27.10.2023
29.09.2023
08.09.2023
22.08.2023
17.08.2023

R

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594309,257594058,257595041,171496834,171496836,202355871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DK0060448595&ID_NOTATION=78408619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060448595&ID_NOTATION=78408619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba86e7f0537ca94319e2096f26732a3190fcfac4abdaaf278133ad505586762f&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50332e927963dbff9&time=1725456113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4433a6206913016c77cc9ab9da8fc25d6cfba4a257331b4a5874b17e305b7d3&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c44f48c644a93826e&time=1725456113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f13ca0ccec5ae187e127a9dd502be637221b66b2d3d456910f6cd8cb0219d77&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=160b5e748578265f8&time=1725456113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e210738b88b10b671e98bd0de7d1580c2e4f1125e4c6a96b2a84b7daece0aeaf&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ceb39b943041ce756&time=1725456113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=344962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f84138bf9109d670a1adced59d5408cb540c883e0e37783ebdefed7984527be9&idfile=58883&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58883%2F2023-08-17%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=793512b5f51c7479e&time=1725456113&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060448595-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060448595

COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

Detaily

03.09.2024 14:40:25

Cena
125,30 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,75% (-0,95)

ISIN DK0060448595
Symbol COLO B
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 26.025 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 124,85 EUR
(300)
Prodej (Castka) 125,00 EUR
(300)
Oteviraci cena 126,05 EUR
Max 126,45 EUR
Min 125,30 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 126,25 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 125,88076
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 920
Obchodovany objem 115.810,30
Pocet obchodt 15
Posledni zobchodovany 100
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +2,89% +19,27% -15,27%
Vykonn. +3,65 +20,40 -22,75
(abs.)
Beta 0,12 0,31 0,57
Volatilita 23,28 27,11 27,81
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spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Datum

03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
09.04.2020
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024

12:14
13:00
14:40
14:28
17:36
15:04
08:04
09:00

Cena

126,15 EUR
125,90 EUR
125,30 EUR
125,20 EUR
111,00 CHF
933,00 DKK
125,35 EUR
937,60 DKK

123,68 EUR (846
121,26 EUR (1.274
116,60 EUR (1.486
111,78 EUR (2.153

131,15 EUR (12.03.2024
101,70 EUR (05.01.2024
131,15 EUR (12.03.2024

92,54 EUR (10.11.2023

T = — = D O

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,01 4
0,00 3
0,12 15
0,01 6
0,00 1
56,34 1.132
0,00 1
0,28 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78408619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19621105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10985338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10969696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74691221
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European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

03.09.2024
03.09.2024
20.08.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024

08:01
15:03
20:01
12:30
14:13

125,85 EUR 0,00
125,05 EUR 0,01
128,60 USD 0,15
125,75 EUR 0,00
125,20 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74691221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42080247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77732564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460142

COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Coloplast

‘ll|!|
[IL

Kontakty
COLOPLAST A/S

Holtedam 1-3 - 3050 Humlebaek
Telefon:+45-49-11-11-11
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: COLOPLAST A/S

SER. B
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spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Coloplast A/S engages in the developing, manufacture, and markets medical products. It

operates through the following segments: Chronic Care, Voice and Respiratory Care,
Interventional Urology, Advanced Wound Dressings, and Biologics. The Chronic Care
segment covers the sale of ostomy care products and continence care products. The Voice
and Respiratory Care segment refers to the sale of laryngectomy and tracheostomy

products. The Interventional Urology segment includes the sale of urological products,

including disposable products. The Advanced Wound Dressings segment focuses on the
sale of wound and skin care products. The Biologics segment represents a new segment

covering the sale of tissue-based products. The company was founded by Aage Louis-
Hansen and Johanne Louise-Hansen in 1954 and is headquartered in Humlebaek,

Denmark.

Clenové predstavenstva

Kristian Villumsen

Allan Rasmussen

Anders Lonning-
Skovgaard

Dorthe Ronnau

Nicolai Buhl
Andersen

Paul Marcun

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Lars Sgren
Rasmussen

Annette Brils

Carsten Hellmann

Jette Nygaard-
Andersen

Marianne Wiinholt

Niels Peter Louis-
Hansen

Nikolaj Kyhe
Gundersen
Roland Vendelbo
Pedersen

Thomas Barfod

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060448595-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060448595
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